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AFCC Rights Exchange 2015 

Registration Form 
4 June 2014 | 3/F Function Rm 1 & 2, Drama Centre, 

National Library, Singapore | 2.00pm – 6.00pm 

 

 

To register for a pitching slot, please fill up this form and send it together with a one paragraph outline 

of your pitch and a screenshot of your AFCC Ticket to carlo@bookcouncil.sg. Applicants will be 

contacted via email. 

 
Name:   Mr/Ms/Mrs/Dr 
 
Address:  
 

 
 
Tel:  Mobile:   
 
Fax:  
 
Email address:  
 
Company/Organisation :  
 
Designation:  
 

Please tick whom you wish to pitch to (maximum three) at which timing: 

NAME 
2.00pm-
2.30pm 

2.30pm-
3.00pm 

3.00pm-
3.30pm 

3.30pm-
4.00pm 

4.00pm-
4.30pm 

4.30pm-
5.00pm 

5.00pm-
5.30pm 

5.30pm-
6.00pm 

LINDA LINGARD 

(Malaysia) 

        

TINA NARANG  
(India) 

BLOCKED 
      

ERIC HUANG 

(UK) 

        

ANUSHKA 

RAVISHANKAR (India)  

 
BLOCKED 

   

ATTY ANDREA 

PASION-FLORES 

(Philippines) 

        

ADARNA BOOKS 

(Philippines) 

        

Wu Shuangying 

(China) 
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