

AFCC Rights Exchange 2015

Registration Form

4 June 2014 | 3/F Function Rm 1 & 2, Drama Centre, National Library, Singapore | 2.00pm – 6.00pm

To register for a pitching slot, please fill up this form and send it together with a **one paragraph outline of your pitch** and a screenshot of your **AFCC Ticket** to <u>carlo@bookcouncil.sg</u>. Applicants will be contacted via email.

Name:		Mr/Ms/Mrs/Dr
Address:		
Tel:	Mobile:	
Fax:		
Email address:		
Company/Organisation :		
Designation:		
S		

Please tick whom you wish to pitch to (maximum three) at which timing:

NAME	2.00pm- 2.30pm	2.30pm- 3.00pm	3.00pm- 3.30pm	3.30pm- 4.00pm	4.00pm- 4.30pm	4.30pm- 5.00pm	5.00pm- 5.30pm	5.30pm- 6.00pm
LINDA LINGARD								
(Malaysia)								
TINA NARANG	BLOCKED							
(India)								
ERIC HUANG								
(UK)								
ANUSHKA			DI O	CVED				
RAVISHANKAR (India)			BLU	CKED				
ATTY ANDREA								
PASION-FLORES								
(Philippines)								
ADARNA BOOKS								
(Philippines)								
Wu Shuangying								
(China)								